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LIVE MUSIC
SCHEDULE

Hullaballo - 10-10:45 a.m. Jimmy Patton
Thomas Mitchell  Nate Donnis 

Jimmy Patton   The Professors
Hullabaloo - 10-10:45 a.m. Kinnie Dye

Kinnie Dye   Jimmy Patton
Shane Hall   Nate Donnis 

Hullabaloo - 10-10:45 a.m.  Mango Melody
Hullabaloo - 10-10:45 a.m. Jimmy Patton

Kinnie Dye   Les Allen & Tim Wray
John Bennett   Jimmy Patton

10:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
Mornings Afternoons

12:30-3:00 p.m.

Saturday Dec 2
Sunday, Dec 3

Saturday, Dec 9
Sunday, Dec 10

Saturday, Dec 16
Sunday. Dec 17

Saturday, Dec 23
Sunday, Dec 24

Saturday, Dec 30
Sunday, Dec 31

For a complete schedule 
of activites, visit aquarium.ucsd.edu 


